iInomhus 98
Statistik for Lerum Friidrott

Man seniorer
30 meter (%*)

4,40 Henrik Balkander 79 10 dec
4,50 Daniel Malmstrom 83 19 nov
4,60 Emil Guldbrandsen 80 19 nov
4,89 Daniel Runstedt 83 19 nov
4,95 Christopher Westdahl 82 19 nov
4,96 Anders Stengvist 83 19 nov
4,99 Erik Lindstrdm 82 19 nov
5,03 Fredrik Strdmberg 83 19 nov
5,14 Christer Bjdrkander 83 19 nov
5,17 Erik Hallenbo 83 10 dec
5,24 Daniel Jonasson 83 17 nov

* = inofficiell tid da klockan ar stoppad med ultraljud
60 meter

7,35 Henrik Balkander 79 31 jan
7,38 Mattias Bengtsson 80 17 jan
7,60 Daniel Jacobsson 79 17 jan
7,67 Daniel Malmstrom 83 31 jan
8,70 Christer Bjdrkander 83 8 mar
8,77 Fredrik Stromberg 83 8 mar
8,91 Lucas Jacobsson 83 24 jan
otillfoérlitligt resultat
7,31 Henrik Balkander 79 17 jan
200 meter
23,006 Henrik Balkander 79 25 jan
25,63 Daniel Malmstrom 83 10 jan
28,98 Fredrik Stromberg 83 10 jan
30,10 Anders Stengvist 83 10 jan
33,01 Christoffer Sjodberg 83 10 jan
400 meter
52,05 Henrik Balkander 79 28 feb
57,84 Christopher Westdahl 82 5 dec
800 meter
2.23,49 Lucas Jacobsson 83 6 dec
2.25,03 Fredrik Stromberg 83 6 dec
2.50,01 Christer Bjdrkander 83 24 jan
1500 meter
5.08,94 Lucas Jacobsson 83 5 dec
5.20,10 Fredrik Stromberg 83 5 dec
60 meter hack
8,63 Henrik Balkander 79 10 jan
hojd
1,80 Henrik Balkander 79 31 jan
1,80 Emil Guldbrandsen 80 10 jan
1,80 Daniel Malmstrom 83 1 feb
1,75 Mattias Bengtsson 80 10 jan
1,57 Anders Stengvist 83 19 nov
1,50 Christer Bjdrkander 83 24 jan
1,47 Erik Lindstrom 82 19 nov
1,47 Daniel Runstedt 83 19 nov
1,27 Christopher Westdahl 82 19 nov
1,17 Daniel Jonasson 83 17 nov
stav
5,17 Henrik Hallenbo 78 7 feb

4,63 Emil Guldbrandsen 80 7 feb



4,60 Johan Olsson 71 10 feb

4,20 Stefan Hedberg 74 10 feb
3,73 Henrik Balkander 79 1 feb
3,43 Daniel Malmstrom 83 31 jan
3,30 Erik Hallenbo 83 5 dec
langd
6,38 Henrik Balkander 79 10 jan
6,37 Daniel Malmstrom 83 6 dec
6,26 Emil Guldbrandsen 80 10 jan
6,24 Mattias Bengtsson 80 10 jan
3,96 Christoffer Sjdberg 83 10 jan
3,72 Anders Stengvist 83 10 jan
tresteg
12,85 Daniel Malmstrom 83 14 mar
10,30 Erik Hallenbo 83 8 mar
kula
12,37 Henrik Balkander 79 17 jan

Pojkar 17 - 18 ar
60m hack (100cm)

8,28 Mattias Bengtsson 80 25 jan

8,80 Emil Guldbrandsen 80 10 jan
Pojkar 15 - 16 ar
600 meter

1.39,45 Daniel Malmstrdm 83 1 feb
60m hack (91lcm)

8,65 Daniel Malmstrdom 83 1 mar
kula (5,5 kg)

13,82 Christer Bjdrkander 83 5 dec

13,72 Daniel Malmstrdom 83 19 nov

9,03 Anders Stengvist 83 19 nov

8,89 Fredrik Stromberg 83 19 nov

8,20 Erik Hallenbo 83 10 dec

7,97 Erik Lindstrom 82 19 nov

7,75 Christopher Westdahl 82 19 nov

7,75 Daniel Runstedt 83 19 nov

5,64 Christoffer Sjdberg 83 10 jan
kula (4 kg)

8,35 Christer Bjdrkander 83 17 nov
7 - kamp

5 131p Daniel Malmstrdm 8331jan-1feb

(7,67/775; 343/722; 592/740; 8,80/881;
180/817; 1143/691; 1.39,45/505)
Pojkar 13 - 14 ar
30 meter (¥*)

4,90 Christian Vikman 85 19 nov

5,42 Hannes Borg 85 19 nov
60 meter

9,34 Robin Sasse 85 18 jan

9,53 Patrik Andersson 84 18 jan
800 meter

2.36,51 Robin Sasse 85 21 mar
60 meter hack ( 84 cm)

11,064 Robin Sasse 85 18 jan

11,73 Patrik Andersson 84 18 jan
héjd

1,47 Christian Vikman 85 19 nov

1,22 Hannes Borg 85 19 nov

1,15 Robin Sasse 85 8 mar
langd (zon)

4,30 Robin Sasse 85 18 jan

4,05 Patrik Andersson 84 18 jan



tresteqg

9,
kula (4,

(zon)
83
0 kg)

10,25

7
7
6,

56
40
25

Robin Sasse

Dennis Malmstrom
Hannes Borg
Christian Vikman
Robin Sasse

Pojkar 11 - 12 ar

30 meter
5,
5,
5,
5,
5,
5,
5,
5,
5,
5,
5,
5,
5,
5,
5,
5,
5,
5,
5,
6,
6,
6,
6,
6,

60 meter
8,
8,
9,
9,
9,
9,
9,
9,
9,

(*)
10
25
29
32
32
35
39
43
50
53
63
64
72
78
79
84
87
92
95
08
12
16
73
74

91
96
15
23
24
40
54
69
72

10,24
10,73
300 meter
48, 5m
54,1m
56, 7m
62, 3m
65, 1m
600 meter

1.
.55,26
.55,75
.58,22
.05,83
.06,57
.07,43
.09,94
.12,03
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54,03

Adam Rybo-Jovik
Linus Grundell
Lars Jarnefjord
Jonatan Falk
Daniel Falk
Robert Uddgren
Robin Grangvist
Robin Kohl
Fredrik Andersson
William Lindberg
Robin Lundgren
Patrik Johansson
Magnus E1f

Linus Lundin
Fredrik Jonasson
Anders Lidstrom
Ted Lindskog
Cristian Lindberg
Hamed Jabbari
Joakim Rubensson
Martin Rott
Fredrik Lindberg
Tim Tornstrdom
Rickard Dahlstrdm

Lars Jarnefjord
Linus Grundell
Daniel Falk
Jonatan Falk
Robin Grangvist
Fredrik Andersson
William Lindberg
Linus Lundin
Robin Kohl

Erik Radnés
Martin Rott

Lars Jarnefjord
Robin Lundgren
Magnus E1f
Patrik Johansson
Martin Rott

Jonatan Falk
Lars Jarnefjord
Linus Grundell
Robin Grangvist
William Lindberg
Robin Lundgren
Robin Ko&hl
Daniel Falk
Magnus E1f

85

84
85
85
85

87
86
88
86
88
87
86
87
87
87
86
86
86
88
89
89
89
87
86
88
87
89
92
88

88
86
88
86
86
87
87
88
87
86
87

88
86
86
86
87

86
88
86
86
87
86
87
88
86

22

22
19
19

19
19
10
19
10
19
17
17
16
17
10
10
10
16
17
17
10
19
19
19
19
19
16
17

18
15
15
15
15
15
18
15

O W W O O

24

24
24

24

mar

mar
nov
nov
mar

nov
nov
dec
nov
dec
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
dec
dec
dec
nov
nov
nov
dec
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov

dec
dec
dec
jan
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
jan
nov

okt
okt
okt
okt
okt

okt
dec
okt
okt
mar
okt
mar
dec
mar



.16,01
.19,93
.23,91
2.27,72

N NN

60 meter hack

11,28
11,84
15,14

60 meter hack

10,52
11,40
hojd
1,43
1,32
1,32
1,30
1,30
1,25
1,22
1,21
1,20
1,20
1,17
1,16
1,15
1,12
1,11
1,06
1,06
0,97
0,97
0,96
0,92
0,87
0,82
stav
1,72
1,62
1,50
1,20
langd (zon)
4,60
4,38
4,05
4,00
3,95
3,94
3,77
3,70
3,65
3,54
3,37
3,25
3,21
3,09
tresteg (zon)
9,73
9,55
8,94
7,93
7,24

Jason Andreasson
Rickard Ikonen
Patrik Johansson
Martin Rott

( 76 cm)

Jonatan Falk
Magnus E1f

Erik Radnéas

( 84 cm)

Jonatan Falk
Linus Grundell

Robin Grangvist
Adam Rybo-Jovik
Daniel Falk
Magnus E1f
Jonatan Falk
Fredrik Andersson
Robert Uddgren
Patrik Johansson
William Lindberg
Robin Kohl
Cristian Lindberg
Lars Jarnefjord
Linus Lundin
Linus Grundell
Hamed Jabbari
Robin Lundgren
Joakim Rubensson
Martin Rott
Anders Lidstrdm
Ted Lindskog
Fredrik Lindberg
Fredrik Jonasson
Rickard Dahlstrdm

Jonatan Falk
Erik Radnéas
Fredrik Andresson
Linus Lundin

Jonatan Falk
Linus Grundell
Robin Granqgvist
Lars Jarnefjord
Daniel Falk
William Lindberg
Magnus E1f

Robin Kohl
Patrik Johansson
Robin Lundgren
Erik Radnés
Jason Andreasson
Rickard Ikonen
Martin Rott

Jonatan Falk
Linus Grundell
Magnus E1f
William Lindberg
Robin Kohl

87
88
86
87

86
86
86

86
86

86
87
88
86
86
87
87
86
87
87
87
88
88
86
86
86
88
87
89
89
89
89
88

86
86
87
88

86
86
86
88
88
87
86
87
86
86
86
87
88
87

86
86
86
87
87

24
24
24
24

15
19

15
19
10
15
15
19
10
15
19
10
10
10
19
17
10
19
17
17

18
18
16
16

24

24
24
24
24

24
24
24
18
24

24
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okt
okt
okt
okt

mar
mar
jan

dec
dec

nov
nov
dec
mar
mar
nov
nov
dec
nov
nov
nov
dec
nov
nov
dec
dec
dec
nov
nov
dec
nov
nov
nov

jan
jan
nov
nov

okt
dec
okt
okt
okt
okt
mar
okt
okt
okt
jan
okt
okt
okt

dec
dec
mar
mar
mar



kula (4,0 kg)
9,19
6,75
5,53
5,32

kula (3,0 kqg)
9,67
8,16
8,07
7,62
7,39
7,37
7,12
6,85
6,64
6,49
5,92
5,86
5,85
5,84
5,72
4,78

kula (2,0 kg)
8,75
7,85
7,63
7,31
7,10
6,87
6,39
5,71
5,52
5,49
5,45
5,23
3,36
1,88

Jonatan Falk
Patrik Johansson
Hamed Jabbari
Robin Lundgren

Jonatan Falk
Linus Grundell
Magnus E1f

Adam Rybo-Jovik
Lars Jarnefjord
Patrik Johansson
Robert Uddgren
Hamed Jabbari
Cristian Lindberg
Robin Lundgren
William Lindberg
Daniel Falk
Joakim Rubensson
Robin Granqgvist
Robin Kohl
Martin Rott

Rickard Dahlstrdm
Fredrik Andersson
Daniel Falk

Linus Lundin
William Lindberg
Robin Kohl

Joakim Rubensson
Martin Rott
Anders Lidstrom
Fredrik Lindberg
Fredrik Jonasson
Ted Lindskog

Tim Tornstrdom
Robert Jonasson

Kvinnor seniorer

30 meter (%)
5,13
5,22
5,29
5,69
60 meter
8,55
9,10
200 meter
29,95
hojd
1,35
1,17
1,12
stav
2,45
langd
4,20
4,13
3,96
3,14
tresteqg
8,98

Maria Arnell
Emy Fredriksson
Anna Peny
Jennie Dahlin

Maria Arnell
Anna Peny

Kristin Olsson
Anna Peny
Jennie Dahlin
Emy Fredriksson
Emy Fredriksson
Kristin Olsson
Anna Peny

Emy Fredriksson

Lisa Wistrand

Anna Peny

86
86
86
86

86
86
86
87
88
86
87
86
87
86
87
88
88
86
87
87

88
87
88
88
87
87
88
87
89
89
89
89
92
93

82
83
83
82

82
83

83
83
82
83
83
83
83
83
83

83

10
10
10

19
19

19

19
19
19

17
10
10
17
17
19

17
16
19
16
18
18
19
17
17
19
17
10
16
17

10
19
19
19

10

19
19

10
24
10
10

dec
dec
dec
dec

nov
nov
okt
nov
dec
okt
nov
nov
nov
okt
nov
dec
dec
nov
nov
nov

nov
nov
nov
nov
jan
jan
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
dec
nov
nov

dec
nov
nov
nov

dec
mar
jan

mar
nov
nov

feb
jan
jan
jan
jan

mar



8,62
Flickor 15 -

60m hack (76cm)

10,32
kula (3 kg)
7,75
7,22
6,83
6,70
4,38
Flickor 13 -
30 meter (%)
5,28
5,32
5,50
5,63
5,81
60 meter
8,96
9,21
9,80
10,40
10,72
60 meter hack
11,65
12,88
hojd
1,52
1,35
1,20
1,17
1,07
1,02
langd (zon)
4,09
3,93
tresteg (zon)
8,39
kula (3,0 kqg)
9,80
6,62
6,47
5,24
Flickor 11 -
30 meter (%)
5,54
5,60
5,72
5,77
5,79
5,80
5,82
5,83
5,86
5,93
6,04
6,05
6,33
6,46
6,72
6,73

Emy Fredriksson

16 ar
Anna Peny

Kristin Olsson
Anna Peny
Jennie Dahlin
Emy Fredriksson
Lisa Wistrand

14 ar

Annika Gustavsson
Veronica Gulldén
Anna Bo&rjesson
Mathilda Wallinder
Kanthi Reit

Annika Gustavsson
Anna Larsson
Frida Stengvist
Emma Danielsson
Johanna Andersson
76 cm)

Anna Larsson
Frida Stengvist

Veronica Gulldén
Annika Gustavsson
Frida Stengvist
Anna Borjesson
Mathilda Wallinder
Kanthi Reit

Annika Gustavsson
Veronica Gulldén

Anna Larsson

Veronica Gulldén
Mathilda Wallinder
Anna Bb&rjesson
Kanthi Reit

12 ar

Angelica Dellenmark
Caroline Relesjod
Ida Bergstrand
Sara Pedersen
Therese Nordstrdm
Annelie Borg
Jennie Dellenmark
Evelina Andersson
Maja Grundell
Katarina Wronski
Karin Fridén

Ella Almroth

Malin Kivistrand
Linnéa Hansson
Matilda Liljenberg
Isabelle Malmstrom

83

83

83
83
82
83
83

84
84
84
85
84

84
85
85
85
85

85
85

84
84
85
84
85
84

84
84

85

84
85
84
84

86
86
87
86
87
87
88
88
87
87
87
88
86
88
88
92

10
19
19
19
10

10
19
19
19
19

24
18
18
18
18

18
18

19

18
19
19
19

18

19
19
19
19

10
10
19
16
16
19
17
17
19
19
19
17
17
10
19
16

mar

dec

jan
nov
nov
nov
jan

dec
nov
nov
nov
nov

jan
jan
jan
jan
jan

jan
jan

nov
feb
jan
nov
nov
nov

jan
mar

jan

nov
nov
nov
nov

dec
dec
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
dec
nov
nov



6,
6,
60 meter
9,
9,
9,
9,
9,

78
87

38
54
55
84
98

10,04
10,15
10,32
10,35
10,58
10,65
10,75
10,93
300 meter

54,2m
55,1m
55, 6m
55, 6m
56,1m
57, 5m
59, 7m
59, 8m
60, 4m
60, om
72,5m
600 meter

2.
.23,2m
.23, 7m
.28, 0m
.31,86
.42, 7m

DN NN

2

18, 8m

60 meter hack
13,30
14,40
15,33

hé9d

stav

1,
1,
1,
1,
1,
1,
1,
1,
1,
1,
1,
1,
1,
0,
0,
0,
0,
0,
0,
0,

30
21
20
15
12
05
05
05
02
01
01
00
00
97
97
96
90
90
90
90

Anna Palmgvist
Caroline Hydén

Angelica Dellenmark
Susanne Nylander
Sara Kluge
Caroline Relesjo
Annelie Borg
Therese Nordstrdom
Jennie Dellenmark
Stina Canova
Linnea Berghult
Sandra Vukov

Sara Pedersen
Hanna Hultman
Catrine E1f

Susanne Nylander
Angelika Dellenmark
Caroline Relesjo
Annelie Borg

Ida Bergstrand
Maja Grundell
Katarina Wronski
Hanna Hultman
Jennie Dellenmark
Therese Nordstrom
Julia Holmgvist

Annelie Borg

Ida Bergstrand
Hanna Hultman
Caroline Relesjo
Linnea Berghult
Sara Pedersen

(76 cm)

Sara Pedersen
Linnea Berghult
Rebecka Asterberg

Annelie Borg
Angelika Dellenmark
Susanne Nylander
Sara Kluge
Carolina Relesjod
Sara Pedersen
Jennie Dellenmark
Evelina Andersson
Therese Nordstrom
Ida Bergstrand
Linnéa Hansson
Malin Kivistrand
Hanna Hultman
Maja Grundell
Karin Fridén

Anna Palmgvist
Linnea Berghult
Catrine E1f

Ella Almroth
Caroline Hyddén

88
88

86
86
86
86
87
87
88
87
86
87
86
87
88

86
86
86
87
87
87
87
87
88
87
87

87
87
87
86
86
86

86
86
86

87
86
86
86
86
86
88
88
87
87
88
86
87
87
87
88
86
88
88
88

10
17

24
24
18
18
24
24
24
18
18
18
18
24
24

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

O 00 W W W O

18
18

24
10
24
18
19
24
24
17
16
10
10
17
24
19
19
10
18
24
17
17

dec
nov

okt
okt
jan
jan
okt
okt
okt
jan
jan
jan
jan
okt
okt

nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov

okt
okt
okt
okt
mar
okt

jan
jan
jan

okt
dec
okt
jan
nov
okt
okt
nov
nov
dec
dec
nov
okt
nov
nov
dec
jan
okt
nov
nov



langd

1,60
1,60
(zon)
3,90
3,80
3,62
3,46
3,18
3,11
3,10

tresteg (zon)

kula

kula

7,16
7,01
6,36
6,14
6,12
6,08
(2,0 kg)
7,59
6,87
6,86
6,73
6,33
6,17
6,11
6,04
5,98
5,92
5, 84
5,48
5,13
5,12
5,01
4,85
4,85
4,30
4,20
3,66
3,08
2,88
(3,0 kg)
5,86
5,24
4,88
4,43

Annelie Borg
Sara Pedersen

Caroline Relesjo
Annelie Borg

Ida Bergstrand
Linnea Berghult
Michaela Gulldén
Sara Pedersen
Hanna Hultman

Angelica Dellenmark
Sara Pedersen
Linnea Berghult
Stina Canova

Jennie Dellenmark
Sandra Vukov

Annelie Borg
Caroline Relesjo
Katarina Wronski
Michaela Gulldén
Sara Pedersen
Angelika Dellenmark
Ida Bergstrand
Susanne Nylander
Evelina Andersson
Julia Holmgvist
Karin Fridén

Maja Grundell
Therese Nordstrdom
Jennie Dellenmark
Linnéa Hansson
Hanna Hultman
Matilda Liljenberg
Ella Almroth
Linnea Berghult
Caroline Hydén
Isabelle Malmstrdom
Anna Palmgvist

Carolina Relesjo
Angelica Dellenmark
Sara Pedersen

Malin Kivistrand

87
86

86
87
87
86
88
86
87

86
86
86
87
88
87

87
86
87
88
86
86
87
86
88
87
87
87
87
88
88
87
88
88
86
88
92
88

86
86
86
86

16

O O U1 0 W W O

18
18
18
18
18
18

15
10
15

16
19
15
15
17
15
19
15
16
17
19
15
19
17

17
16
10

10
10
10
17

nov
nov

okt
okt
okt
mar
dec
okt
okt

jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan

nov
dec
nov
dec
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
nov
mar
nov
nov
dec

dec
dec
dec
nov



